



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 41574741

Data publicarii	29.01.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 120,73 RON - 120,73 RON

Descriere: fi 32 0,25 m 1 1,26 1,26 cot pvc fi 32 2 1,68 3,36 cleme fi 32 7 0,34 2,38 diblu fi 10 7 0,21 1,47 ram pvc fi 50 1 3,36 3,36 red pvc 1 4,2 4,2 mufa phd 25 fi 1 2,52 2,52 robinet 3/4 2 21,01 42,02 fi 32 1m 2 2,35 4,7 niplu zn 3/4 1 2,52 2,52 fi 32 0,25 m 1 1,26 1,26 cleme mcs 3/4 1 2,1 2,1 ram pvc fi 32 1 2,1 2,1 matura 1 7,14 7,14 trafalet 1 15,13 15,13 pensula 1 4,2 4,2 prelungitor trafalet 1 21,01 21,01
